
PROGRAMAREA EXAMENELOR DIN SEMESTRUL 1 

An universitar 2022-2023 

 

Prezentarea a 1-a 

(16.01.2023 - 05.02.2023) 

ANUL I 

Nr. 

crt. 
DISCIPLINA 

Modul de 

examinare 

(scris/oral/ 

scris și 

oral) 

Data Ora Sala Grupa Cadrul didactic 

1.  Știința 

Materialelor 

Scris 25.01.2023 

30.01.2023 

01.02.2023 

09:00 

09:00 

09:00 

M304 

M304 

M304 

2 

4 

1, 3  

Sl.dr.ing. Opris 

Carmen 

2.  Algebră Scris 19.01.2023 10:00 M304 1, 2, 

3, 4 

Sl.dr. Tirtirau 

Loredana 

3.  Analiză 

matematică 

Scris 25.01.2023 

01.02.2023 

03.02.2023 

11:00 

11:00 

11:00 

M306 

M306 

M306 

1 

2 

3, 4 

Prof.dr. Lazureanu 

Cristian 

4.  Geometrie 

descriptivă și 

desen tehnic 

Scris 17.01.2023 

23.01.2023 

10:00 

10:00 

N301 

N301 

1, 2 

3, 4 

Prof.dr.ing. Mircea 

Voda 

 

Prezentarea a 2-a 

(13.02.2023 - 26.02.2023) 

ANUL I 

Nr. 

crt. 
DISCIPLINA 

Modul de 

examinare 

(scris/oral/ 

scris și 

oral) 

Data Ora Sala Grupa 
Cadrul 

didactic 

1.  Știința 

Materialelor 

Scris 15.02.2023 

18.02.2023 

09:00 

09:00 

M104 

M104 

1, 2, 3, 4 Sl.dr.ing. 

Opris 

Carmen 

2.  Algebră Scris 16.02.2023 10:00 M104 1, 2, 3, 4 Sl.dr. 

Tirtirau 

Loredana 

3.  Analiză 

matematică 

Scris 13.02.2023 14:00 M104 1, 2, 3, 4 Prof.dr. 

Lazureanu 

Cristian 



4.  Geometrie 

descriptivă și 

desen tehnic 

Scris 14.02.2023 

 

10:00 

 

N301 1, 2, 3, 4 

 

Prof.dr.ing. 

Mircea 

Voda 

5.  Fizică Scris 17.02.2023 12:00 N301 1, 2, 3, 4 Prof. dr. 

Nicolina 

Pop 

6.  Chimie Scris 18.02.2022 10 N210 1, 2, 3, 4 Prof.dr Ing. 

Duteanu 

Narcis 

 


